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Name Title Email Telephone 

Joryn Barnard 
Inbound Sales Manager Namibia 
as well as acting Key Account 
manager Namibia 

Jorynb@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500 

Elzene Coetzee   
 Journey Specialist ElzeneC@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500	
  

Gerina Tjihara  
 Journey Specialist GerinaT@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500	
  

Immaculate 
Kuzatjike  
 

Journey Specialist ImmaculateK@wilderness.com.na 
+ 264 61 274 500	
  

Juliana Mbazima   
 Journey Specialist JulianaM@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500	
  

Samuela Jantze   
 Journey Specialist SamuelaJ@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500	
  

Tomasia Sepolo   
 Journey Specialist tomasias@wilderness.com.na + 264 61 274 500	
  

 


